WORKMASTERTM
Super Duty Ladder
WMX05R37A9P3
PATENTED
Pat. # US 9,206,643 B2
super-duty rolling metal ladders
LADDER
DIMENSIONS

NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
SHP. WT.
LBS.
MODEL
NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
SHP. WT.
LBS.
5 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 50" 80" 116" WMX05R37A3P3 37" 56" 297 WMX05R37A9P3 37" 56" 301
6 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 60" 90" 126" WMX06R37A3P3 37" 62" 314 WMX06R37A9P3 37" 62" 318
7 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 70" 100" 136" WMX07R37A3P3 37" 68" 343 WMX07R37A9P3 37" 68" 347
8 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 80" 110" 146" WMX08R37A3P3 37" 74" 360 WMX08R37A9P3 37" 74" 364
9 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 90" 120" 156" WMX09R37A3P3 37" 80" 380 WMX09R37A9P3 37" 80" 384
10 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 100" 130" 166" WMX10R37A3P3 37" 86" 397 WMX10R37A9P3 37" 86" 401
11 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 110" 140" 176" WMX11R42A3P3 42" 92" 423 WMX11R42A9P3 42" 92" 427
12 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 120" 150" 186" WMX12R42A3P3 42" 98" 440 WMX12R42A9P3 42" 98" 444
WorkmasterTM Super-Duty Ladder MODEL NUMBERS & MEASUREMENTS
• 1,000 lb. load rating.
• 59° climb angle.
• 1½" diameter x 14 gauge tube construction.